DUNMAN SECONDARY SCHOOL
Stationery List 2024

School Accessories [ Writing Materials

Sec 4 Normal(Academic)

DESCRIPTION FAS Entitloment SKU QTyYy v' | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
DMS AS Single Line Exercise Book v 8881304219808 4 0.70 2.80
DMS A4 Single Line Exercise Book v 8881304219846 4 1.40 5.60
DMS A4 School Exam Pad v 8881304219877 2 1.70 3.40
A4 Graph Pad v 8881304219693 il 2.00 2.00
A4 Sketch Book v 8881304219655 1 3.00 3.00
DMS A4 PVC Ring File, Black - English v 11121 1 4.40 4.40
A4 File Dividers, 5C 7 8886391215641 1 1.20 1.20
DMS Schaol Files E300 v 8886391214255 8 1.50 12.00
For student taking Chinese Language
DMS A4 Chinese Composition Pad v 8881304219860 I 1 | [ 1.70 1.70
SUBTOTAL (Chinese)] $ 36.10
SUBTOTAL (MalayTamil)| $  34.40
Subject Materials
DESCRIPTION SKU QTyYy v/ | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
Flexible Curve Ruler 40cm 4715613031452 1 4.80 4.80
3" PVC Arch File, Black (For POA Students) 6921696103261 { 3.80 3.80
Blue Apron (D&T) 10060 1 5.00 5.00
Brown Apron + Cap (FCE) 11165 1 7.50 7.50
Thumbdrive 32GB 080236910014 1 10.00 10.00
SUBTOTAL| $ 31.10
Art Materials (For Art Elective Students only)
DESCRIPTION SKU QTY v' | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
Faber Castell Classic Colour Pencils, 24C 4005401158547 1 10.20 10.20
edu3 Nylon Art Brushes (R4,R8,F14) 8885009835301 1 5.90 5.90
OMNI Acrylic Colour 45cc PP Tube, 6-Tube Sel 8887600712418 1 15.00 15.00
A3 Drawing Block 8881304219648 1 3.00 3.00
A3 Clear Holder (20 pockets) 6921696150098 1 7.50 7.50
SUBTOTAL | $ 41.60
Optional ltems
PARTICULARS SKU QTY v' | UNITPRICE | AMOUNT
Textbook Cover Pack (Upper Secondary) 1 8.40 8.40
Giobal Mathematics Geometrical Set 8887733100809 1 4.00 4.00
Casio Scientific Calculator FX-97SG X 4549526604683 1 31.00 31.00
White Socks v 10184 2 2.00 4.00
White School Shoes v 1 24.00 24.00
SUBTOTAL| $ 71.40
= Scan to Order /
Log on to https:/iwww.oapl.sg to place your lextbook order (Available from 06/11/2023 - 15/12/2023). Refer to FAQs on websile for more details. Make Appointment
» Payment Method: Credit / Debit Cards, PayNow.
» For Home Delivery: Delivery Charges Apply
» For Self-Collection at School Bookshop: Orders 1o be collected on the selected date and iming upon placing their order.
Please make an appointment booking for Walk-in purchase and FAS Colleclion via www.oapl.sg
Payment Method: Cash, PayNow (SGQR), GrabPay, NTUC Care Fund e-Voucher, CDAC e-Voucher www.oapl.sg
Venue: Bookshop
Bookshop Opening Dates for collection and Walk in Purchase
Date Level Timing Date Level Timing Date Level Timing
14/11/23 Tue All Levels 9am-3pm 30/11/23 Thu  |All Levels 9am-3pm 12/12/23 Tue |All Levels 9am-3pm
15/11/23 Wed |All Levels 9am-3pm 112/23 Fri All Levels 9am-3pm 21112/23 Thu  |Sec 1Only TBC
20/11/23 Mon  |All Levels 9am-3pm 4/12/23 IMon  |All Levels 9am-3pm 22/12/23 Fri Sec 1 Only 9am-3pm
21/111/23 Tue All Levels 9am-3pm 5/12/23 Tue All Levels 9am-3pm 26/12/23 Tue Sec 1 Only 9am-3pm
22/11/23 Wed |All Levels 9am-3pm 6/12/23 Wed |All Levels Bam-3pm 27/12/23 Wed [Sec 1Only 9am-3pm
27/11/23 Mon |All Levels 9am-3pm 7112/23 Thu All Levels Bam-3pm 28/12/23 Thu Sec 1 Only Bam-3pm
28/11/23 Tue All Levels 9am-3pm 8/12/23 Fri All Levels 9am-3pm
29/11/23 Wed Al Levels Sam-3pm 11/12/23 Mon  |All Levels Bam-3pm

Bookshop Operator: Overseas Associates Pte Ltd (Co Reg No: 197300552C)
Contact No: 63826789 Ext 114 (During Office Hours)




